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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
200m Rückenschwimmen Männer
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  02:40,00
1. Johannes Blechar 1993 Bad Homburger SC 02:17,06

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:06,52 02:17,06

2. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:22,37
01:09,50 02:22,37

3. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:28,18
01:12,30 02:28,18

4. Christian Balser 1993 Bad Homburger SC 02:30,35
01:14,05 02:30,35

5. Monty Römmelt 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:31,90
01:12,99 02:31,90

6. Fabian Fischer 1993 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 02:36,50
01:15,30 02:36,50

7. Chris Djordjevic 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:37,51
01:16,33 02:37,51

8. Tim Lindner 1993 VfL 1860 Marburg 02:41,79 ENM
02:41,79

9. Lukas Krimm 1993 PSV Heusenstamm 02:41,98 ENM
01:18,79 02:41,98

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  02:35,00
1. Aleksandar Antesevic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:23,80

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:09,36 02:23,80

2. Hans Heyer 1992 SG Frankfurt 02:30,68
01:11,70 02:30,68

3. Jens Hofmann 1992 TSV Pfungstadt 02:31,28
01:12,52 02:31,28

4. Adrian Wallrabe 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:32,76
01:14,98 02:32,76

5. Fabian Schmitt 1992 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 02:37,80 ENM
01:16,48 02:37,80

6. Dominik Kobella 1992 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:40,02 ENM
01:17,24 02:40,02

7. Jan Fischer 1992 SSG Waldeck 02:41,29 ENM
01:17,72 02:41,29

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  02:30,00
1. Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:14,24

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:05,46 02:14,24

2. Marko Schäfer 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:22,14
01:09,84 02:22,14

3. Eric Hechler 1991 SSG Rödermark 02:24,77
01:10,26 02:24,77

4. Florian Prinz 1991 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:24,78
01:10,31 02:24,78

5. Yannick Ibsch 1991 EOSC Offenbach 02:25,77
01:11,04 02:25,77
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
200m Rückenschwimmen Männer
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1991
Nicht am Start
Tilman Kohrt 1991 TG Rüsselsheim ENM

Jahrgang 1989 und 1990
Pflichtzeit  02:27,00
1. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:09,61

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister
01:02,03 02:09,61

2. Richard Kursch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:14,73
01:06,37 02:14,73

3. Lukas Löwel 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:18,08
01:07,95 02:18,08

4. Sergej Bauer 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:21,41
01:10,38 02:21,41

5. Felix Gundlach 1990 SV Gelnhausen 02:21,47
01:08,45 02:21,47

6. Jonas Riffer 1990 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:23,72
01:10,06 02:23,72

7. Maxim Dimitruk 1990 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:26,32
01:09,76 02:26,32

8. Steffen Herrmann 1989 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 02:26,39
01:11,62 02:26,39

9. Julian Konrad 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:27,34 ENM
01:11,90 02:27,34

10. Steffen Rasch 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:27,70 ENM
01:12,13 02:27,70

Offene Klasse
1. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:09,61

Hessischer Meister
01:02,03 02:09,61

2. Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:14,24
01:05,46 02:14,24

3. Gero Emeling 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:14,42
01:06,16 02:14,42

4. Richard Kursch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:14,73
01:06,37 02:14,73

5. Johannes Blechar 1993 Bad Homburger SC 02:17,06
01:06,52 02:17,06

6. Lukas Löwel 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:18,08
01:07,95 02:18,08

7. Sergej Bauer 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:21,41
01:10,38 02:21,41

8. Felix Gundlach 1990 SV Gelnhausen 02:21,47
01:08,45 02:21,47

9. Marko Schäfer 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:22,14
01:09,84 02:22,14

10. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:22,37
01:09,50 02:22,37

11. Jonas Riffer 1990 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:23,72
01:10,06 02:23,72

12. Aleksandar Antesevic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 02:23,80
01:09,36 02:23,80

13. Eric Hechler 1991 SSG Rödermark 02:24,77
01:10,26 02:24,77
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200m Rückenschwimmen Männer
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Offene Klasse
14. Florian Prinz 1991 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:24,78

01:10,31 02:24,78

15. Yannick Ibsch 1991 EOSC Offenbach 02:25,77
01:11,04 02:25,77

16. Maxim Dimitruk 1990 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:26,32
01:09,76 02:26,32

17. Steffen Herrmann 1989 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 02:26,39
01:11,62 02:26,39

18. Julian Konrad 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:27,34 ENM
01:11,90 02:27,34

19. Steffen Rasch 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:27,70 ENM
01:12,13 02:27,70

20. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:28,18
01:12,30 02:28,18

21. Christian Balser 1993 Bad Homburger SC 02:30,35
01:14,05 02:30,35

22. Hans Heyer 1992 SG Frankfurt 02:30,68
01:11,70 02:30,68

23. Jens Hofmann 1992 TSV Pfungstadt 02:31,28
01:12,52 02:31,28

24. Monty Römmelt 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:31,90
01:12,99 02:31,90

25. Adrian Wallrabe 1992 TV Dillenburg 02:32,76
01:14,98 02:32,76

26. Fabian Fischer 1993 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 02:36,50
01:15,30 02:36,50

27. Chris Djordjevic 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:37,51
01:16,33 02:37,51

28. Fabian Schmitt 1992 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 02:37,80 ENM
01:16,48 02:37,80

29. Dominik Kobella 1992 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 02:40,02 ENM
01:17,24 02:40,02

30. Jan Fischer 1992 SSG Waldeck 02:41,29 ENM
01:17,72 02:41,29

31. Tim Lindner 1993 VfL 1860 Marburg 02:41,79 ENM
02:41,79

32. Lukas Krimm 1993 PSV Heusenstamm 02:41,98 ENM
01:18,79 02:41,98

Nicht am Start
Tilman Kohrt 1991 TG Rüsselsheim ENM


